
95 年 04 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/04/03 1,367 14,219 10.45 10.50 10.35 10.40 -0.05 343 

95/04/04 1,526 15,862 10.40 10.45 10.35 10.40 0.00 330 

95/04/06 3,104 32,992 10.45 10.80 10.40 10.75 +0.35 773 

95/04/07 2,944 31,399 10.75 10.80 10.55 10.65 -0.10 528 

95/04/10 1,541 16,287 10.60 10.65 10.50 10.60 -0.05 383 

95/04/11 1,855 19,682 10.60 10.70 10.50 10.65 +0.05 396 

95/04/12 5,133 55,293 10.65 10.90 10.60 10.80 +0.15 947 

95/04/13 3,620 39,073 10.90 10.90 10.70 10.70 -0.10 663 

95/04/14 3,027 32,681 10.75 10.85 10.70 10.85 +0.15 696 

95/04/17 6,475 70,876 10.90 11.10 10.80 10.95 +0.10 1,173 

95/04/18 12,620 141,833 11.00 11.60 10.75 11.20 +0.25 2,335 

95/04/19 5,683 63,657 11.30 11.40 11.00 11.10 -0.10 1,091 

95/04/20 3,946 43,070 11.20 11.20 10.80 10.80 -0.30 710 

95/04/21 3,056 33,299 10.85 11.05 10.80 10.80 0.00 637 

95/04/24 2,830 30,967 10.80 11.05 10.75 10.85 +0.05 640 

95/04/25 14,558 164,661 10.90 11.55 10.90 11.20 +0.35 2,500 

95/04/26 13,538 156,743 11.30 11.80 11.20 11.75 +0.55 2,379 

95/04/27 26,761 329,530 12.00 12.55 12.00 12.30 +0.55 4,270 

95/04/28 6,663 79,326 12.20 12.30 11.75 11.80 -0.50 1,300 

 


